
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 10 & 11 octobre 2020
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No 3 BOUDESSEUL Lucie (Rg=4)

Pass 15 2:35.072

Pass 24 3:46.419 1 1:11.347 *

Pass 32 4:57.849 2 1:11.430

Pass 41 6:09.138 3 1:11.289 *

Pass 47 7:22.142 4 1:13.004

Pass 57 8:33.770 5 1:11.628

Pass 64 9:44.757 6 1:10.987 *

Pass 71 10:55.776 7 1:11.019

Pass 79 12:06.399 8 1:10.623 *

Pass 85 13:17.348 9 1:10.949

Pass 92 14:27.847 10 1:10.499 *

Pass 98 15:38.546 11 1:10.699

Pass 104 16:49.077 12 1:10.531

Pass 111 18:01.005 13 1:11.928

Pass 116 19:13.230 14 1:12.225

Pass 124 20:24.548 15 1:11.318

No 11 LLORET MAYOR Dorian (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:22.753

Pass 16 2:37.050 1 1:14.297 *

Pass 25 3:50.296 2 1:13.246 *

Pass 34 5:03.302 3 1:13.006 *

Pass 42 6:15.868 4 1:12.566 *

In 51 7:35.070 5 1:19.202

Pass 72 11:02.853 6 3:27.783

Pass 80 12:15.993 7 1:13.140

Pass 87 13:28.669 8 1:12.676

Pass 93 14:41.002 9 1:12.333 *

Pass 99 15:53.011 10 1:12.009 *

Pass 105 17:04.873 11 1:11.862 *

Pass 113 18:17.834 12 1:12.961

Pass 120 19:29.801 13 1:11.967

Pass 127 20:41.995 14 1:12.194

No 23 GRATEPANCHE David (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:18.391

Pass 13 2:29.439 1 1:11.048 **

Pass 22 3:40.371 2 1:10.932 *

In 33 5:00.539 3 1:20.168

Pass 46 7:05.257 4 2:04.718

Pass 56 8:15.815 5 1:10.558 *

Pass 63 9:26.326 6 1:10.511 *

Pass 70 10:36.697 7 1:10.371 *

Pass 77 11:46.911 8 1:10.214 **

Pass 84 13:05.386 9 1:18.475

In 91 14:25.340 10 1:19.954

Pass 110 17:52.110 11 3:26.770

Pass 118 19:22.167 12 1:30.057

Pass 126 20:40.172 13 1:18.005

No 25 PREVOST Axel (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:23.592

Pass 17 2:37.948 1 1:14.356 *

Pass 26 3:51.162 2 1:13.214 *

Pass 35 5:04.632 3 1:13.470

Pass 43 6:17.877 4 1:13.245

Pass 49 7:32.666 5 1:14.789

Pass 58 8:46.354 6 1:13.688

Pass 65 9:59.673 7 1:13.319

Pass 73 11:12.707 8 1:13.034 *

Pass 82 12:26.225 9 1:13.518

Pass 89 13:39.545 10 1:13.320

Pass 96 14:56.043 11 1:16.498

Pass 101 16:11.837 12 1:15.794

Pass 107 17:25.071 13 1:13.234

Pass 114 18:38.063 14 1:12.992 *

Pass 121 19:57.015 15 1:18.952

No 62 LECOCQ Cyril (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:16.943

Pass 12 2:28.686 1 1:11.743 **

Pass 21 3:39.579 2 1:10.893 **

Pass 30 4:49.875 3 1:10.296 **

Pass 38 6:00.334 4 1:10.459

In 54 7:47.332 5 1:46.998

No 84 DJA DAOUADJI Malik (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:19.794

Pass 14 2:32.078 1 1:12.284 *

Pass 23 3:43.986 2 1:11.908 *

Pass 31 4:55.437 3 1:11.451 *

Pass 40 6:07.749 4 1:12.312

Pass 53 7:41.206 5 1:33.457

Pass 61 8:54.343 6 1:13.137

Pass 68 10:06.001 7 1:11.658

Pass 75 11:17.462 8 1:11.461

Pass 83 12:29.055 9 1:11.593

Pass 90 13:40.050 10 1:10.995 *

Pass 97 15:13.971 11 1:33.921

Pass 103 16:26.175 12 1:12.204

Pass 108 17:38.277 13 1:12.102

Pass 115 18:50.321 14 1:12.044

Pass 122 20:01.749 15 1:11.428

No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain (Rg=7)

Pass 9 1:26.694

Pass 18 2:40.707 1 1:14.013 *

Pass 27 3:53.076 2 1:12.369 *
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No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain (Rg=7)

Pass 36 5:05.927 3 1:12.851

Pass 44 6:19.696 4 1:13.769

Pass 50 7:33.944 5 1:14.248

Pass 59 8:48.450 6 1:14.506

Pass 66 10:01.896 7 1:13.446

In 76 11:30.177 8 1:28.281

Pass 123 20:16.844 9 8:46.667

No 96 HULIN Jean-Bernard (Rg=9)

Pass 10 1:41.161

Pass 20 3:09.215 1 1:28.054 *

Pass 29 4:35.984 2 1:26.769 *

Pass 39 6:02.706 3 1:26.722 *

Pass 48 7:32.342 4 1:29.636

Pass 62 8:59.929 5 1:27.587

Pass 69 10:26.865 6 1:26.936

Pass 78 11:53.708 7 1:26.843

Pass 86 13:21.775 8 1:28.067

Pass 95 14:50.535 9 1:28.760

Pass 102 16:17.041 10 1:26.506 *

Pass 109 17:45.395 11 1:28.354

Pass 117 19:13.288 12 1:27.893

Pass 128 20:44.102 13 1:30.814

No 99 BOURDON Julien (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:44.176

Pass 19 2:55.553 1 1:11.377 *

Pass 28 4:06.635 2 1:11.082 *

Pass 37 5:17.427 3 1:10.792 *

Pass 45 6:28.618 4 1:11.191

Pass 52 7:39.556 5 1:10.938

Pass 60 8:50.727 6 1:11.171

Pass 67 10:02.685 7 1:11.958

Pass 74 11:13.736 8 1:11.051

Pass 81 12:24.514 9 1:10.778 *

Pass 88 13:35.265 10 1:10.751 *

Pass 94 14:45.737 11 1:10.472 *

Pass 100 15:56.151 12 1:10.414 *

Pass 106 17:06.289 13 1:10.138 **

Pass 112 18:17.028 14 1:10.739

Pass 119 19:27.579 15 1:10.551

Pass 125 20:38.475 16 1:10.896


